

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 424-426 OF 2008

SUSHILA DEVI BAJAJ & ORS.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RENU BAJAJ & ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/09/2008 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

th
List on 26 September, 2008.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Usha Sharma)
Court Master