

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 424-426 OF 2008

SUSHILA DEVI BAJAJ & ORS.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RENU BAJAJ & ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 02/04/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue fresh notice.

Dasti service.

List the matter on 7th July, 2009.

( S.G. Shah )  
Registrar

\*MG