

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 424-426 OF 2008

SUSHILA DEVI BAJAJ & ORS.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RENU BAJAJ & ETC.  
(With appln(s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/09/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The Counsel for the petitioner is directed to comply with the Office Report regarding non-filing of process fee and spare copies within a week.

In addition notice by way of dasti is allowed.

List the matter on 9.11.2009.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar